MUNICIPALIDAD DE

COLONIA CAROYA
SUELDOS NETOS ZD(I)(;IZEMBRE
NOMBRE MONTO
LUNA, PIA MAGDALENA 151.608,07
LARIO, SILVIA DEL VALLE 242.458,29
CADAMURO, HUGO ARNALDO 166.813,88
CANTARUTTI, CARLOS ALBERTO 241.866,29
GODOY, RENE RAMON 144.701,48
TOFOLON,OMAR ARMANDO 114.947,75
D'OLIVO, DIANA DEL VALLE 250.869,52
CARRIZO, NANCY NOEMI 212.178,48
BAUDIN, MARIA VICTORIA 203.428,33
STRASORIER, PATRICIA CARMEN 174.323,73
DIANA, OSCAR RENE 149.543,20
SILVESTRI, NORMA BEATRIZ 256.802,20
VISINTIN, MYRIAM GLADYS 218.074,51
DI FILIPPO, MIGUEL ANGEL 270.185,03
CARGNELUTTI, NELSON ANTONIO  262.382,82
RIBOTTA,NESTOR 63.882,38
STRASORIER, CARLOS RAUL 192.457,32
GHISIGLIERI HECTOR ALEJANDRO 91.133,86
LONDERO, LILIANA ROSA 187.542,85
PIAZZI, CARLOS ALBERTO 233.223,62
GRION , ARIEL MARCELO 212.288,96
GASPARUTTI ,CARMEN MARIA 134.297,68
MALDONADO, DEMETRIO JOSE 207.762,10
ESPINDOLA , CARLOS MARTIN 145.046,06

CONTERNO, SERGIO A.

199.412,11



MUNICIPALIDAD DE
COLONIA CAROYA

MALDONADO, JUAN CARLOS DANIEL 199.325,14

CENTURION, JOSE ALBERTO
MIGOTTI, MARIA EUGENIA
TOLEDO, FABIAN ALBERTO
BELLOTTO, ANGEL GUSTAVO
FARIAS, VICTOR HUGO
CANALE, EDUARDO HECTOR
VISINTIN, MARCELO VIRGINIO
ALAMO, DIONISIO HUMBERTO
CABRERA, RAUL ALBERTO
ROMERO, GUSTAVO DANIEL
AZABAL, ANDREA DEL CARMEN
TIRABOSCHI, ADELA BEATRIZ
RIOS, CRISTIAN DAVID
ALMADA, ALFREDO CEFERINO
CRAGNOLINI, ARIEL HERNAN
AVILA, JAVIER DIEGO
CAMINOS, NESTOR RUBEN
SARMIENTO , FERNANDO MARTIN
BRANDAN, GUSTAVO HORACIO
PAGNUTTI, EDUARDO ANTONIO
COPETTI, SANDRA

IACHIN, WILLIAMS FERNANDO
CABRERA, JAVIER MATIAS
VILLAGRA, EDGARDO MARCELO
GUEVARA ,JUAN DOMINGO
COLOMBO, MARIA ALEJANDRA

GRIGUOL, CAROLINA CECILIA

133.296,68
218.144,84
247.597,43
245.470,67
99.803,83

164.306,67
108.702,93
91.999,58

137.383,33
220.930,03
130.916,67
170.919,73
138.612,06
146.621,31
101.817,06
134.194,14
107.388,70
105.570,81
328.161,66
171.008,25
108.237,93
124.351,34
192.262,76
147.372,69
144.521,75
90.871,29

190.327,51



MANSILLA, PAULO EDGARDO
ARIS, ROSA VANESA

ZAPATA, EDGAR ADRIAN
CABRERA ,ADRIAN FRANCISCO
FERRIERI,OBDULIO
BROLLO,JORGE OMAR

BLANCO, ARIEL GUSTAVO
GRIGUOL, NESTOR FEDERICO
TOTTIS PATRICIA LAURA
VISINTIN, NATALIA DEL VALLE
DIAZ, SILVINA DEL CARMEN
VISINTINI, GONZALO MARCELO
LUQUE, MARCELA NORMA
CIERI, EMANUEL ALBERTO
NANINI, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
GONGORA, MARIA DEL PILAR
BROLLO, JOSE OMAR
ZSILAVECZ, BETTINA ANDREA
RUIZ, CLAUDIO GUSTAVO
SALBA, MIGUEL ANGEL
ANDRADA, EDUARDO GUSTAVO
CEPEDA , JUAN RAMON
PAREDES, DARDO VICENTE
ARRIETA, MONICA MARGARITA
VANDERSANDE, LUIS EDUARDO
OKHANIAN, CAROL ESMERALDA
GARCIA, HUGO EDUARDO

ABALLAY, PILAR ELIZABET

MUNICIPALIDAD DE
COLONIA CAROYA

110.053,65
167.728,03
143.227,90
187.945,35
111.404,37
123.274,38
184.825,32
225.559,05
222.837,37
101.870,05
142.604,60
232.559,18
164.305,39
228.135,14
145.127,65
190.624,67
116.730,11
190.663,30
123.982,76
226.219,31
128.625,35
166.458,89
135.939,11
162.798,89
189.319,62
172.937,97
130.118,55

69.405,20



GONZALEZ, ROSENDO ARTEMIO
CARGNELUTTI, OMAR ANGEL
CABRERA, MARCOS DARIO
CACERES, LUCAS JESUS

VIDELA, HECTOR HUGO
VILLAGRA, ALEJANDRO RAUL
GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS

ASELONI, JUAN MANUEL
VISINTIN, FERNANDO ARIEL
ABRAHAM, FANTINI MARA LUCIA
RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO
IBARRA, CESAR DIEGO

MANSUTTI, VICTOR HUGO SANTOS
ORONEL, JAVIER OSVALDO
TRUCCO, ANDRES JOSE

OLMEDO, MARIA EVA

ALMADA CHARRAS, CHRISTIAN GA
HERRERA, ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE
PERALTA CRUZ , MATIAS

SUAREZ, LEANDRO DAVID
MONTIEL, SANDRA CEFERINA
BRAIDA, DIEGO RAUL

URAN, DANTE DIEGO

RODRIGUEZ CANDUSSI GONZALO E
VILLALBA JUAN ARTURO

BANEGA CRISTIAN SEBASTIAN DEL
CASTRO OSCAR OMAR

REYNA PAULINA

MUNICIPALIDAD DE
COLONIA CAROYA

149.197,06
149.335,79
119.110,52
152.494,95
113.137,10
150.924,48
143.333,63
188.559,20
141.552,87
107.709,13
129.331,53
61.371,96

126.540,05
186.871,66
144.065,50
74.892,26

82.643,04

91.133,86

87.052,93

99.018,58

118.033,65
114.443,23
173.186,56
76.804,79

152.342,44
141.656,61
119.806,33

71.125,98



LUDUENA PATRICIA BEATRIZ
IDALGO MARIA ROSA

BRAVO HUGO ALFREDO

VIEL ELIZABETH GEMA
RAMALLO RAMON ENRIQUE
MORENO MARIA VERONICA
MONTENEGRO MONICA INES
MENINO ADRIANA ANDREA
ANCHAVAL MONICA BEATRIZ
OCHOA MARIA JOSEFINA
DEBUCK ELIANA ROSA
BUSTO ALEJANDRA KARINA
ARDILES HERNAN JAVIER
BISSON ANA CLAUDIA
MARTIN ELIZABETH

ANGULO ANGEL EDUARDO
CHAVEZ MARIA JIMENA
SAMPAOLESI DARIO ROBERTO
LEITA ALEXIS ALEJANDRO
CAMINOS JUAN BENITO
RIGONI DANIEL EDUARDO

MONTENEGRO JORGE ALEJANDRO

BORGOBELLO DANIEL

ZANIER ADRIAN LIONEL
OLIVA MARIANO MIGUEL
DIAZ HEREDIA MELISA ESTELA
CRAGNOLINI MARIANA
MARCUZZI DARIO ARIEL

MUNICIPALIDAD DE
COLONIA CAROYA

180.532,56
93.972,43
77.902,96
106.283,83
134.352,74
103.540,70
143.257,15
147.751,35
120.757,06
168.497,20
91.133,86
151.394,96
91.133,86
119.230,98
83.954,06
216.112,32
125.652,18
90.643,46
107.817,13
126.373,78
71.286,50
97.594,93
116.291,41
204.287,46
91.133,86
91.133,86
162.506,50

204.287,46



ALBARRACIN HECTOR CARLOS
GALIZZI JUAN JOSE

ROSALES JUAN EDGARDO

DE FILIPPO HECTOR LUIS
CUCHERO JAVIER HUMBERTO
NANINI ESTEBAN ELOY

CHALUB ALEJANDRO JOSE
CRAGNOLINI SANDRA PAOLA
BORNANCINI JAVIER JESUS
GARCIA ANTONIO WILIAN
BAZAN LUISA DE LAS MERCEDES
ROGGIO DANIEL RAMON
LAZARTE MARIA ELVIRA

DELLA PUPPA LARIO GIANNI MIKAE
CAMPOS OKHANIAN RAFAEL
RIOS IVAN GABRIEL

SANCHEZ PABLO EUGENIO
GARAY CARLA ANABELLA JANET
AMUCHASTEGUI JUAN CRUZ
AZABAL JUAN MANUEL

ROLON RAUL RUBEN

CONCI JORGE OMAR

PERESINI LUCIANA

TORRES ANZALDI ABEL DAVID
LUDUENA LUIS ALBERTO
PEDERNERA PAULA

REYNA DIEGO OSVALDO
RODRIGUEZ DIEGO OSCAR

MUNICIPALIDAD DE
COLONIA CAROYA

143.043,08
160.646,48
134.289,02
101.336,93
139.610,44
204.287,50
204.287,46
154.958,83
160.543,01
104.299,51
102.495,91
65.234,17
77.382,93
79.709,63
68.301,41
139.461,38
79.037,29
120.797,27
110.802,92
132.582,11
78.406,97
69.115,93
99.778,82
96.681,37
138.129,57
60.993,05
87.527,69

91.133,86



MUNICIPALIDAD DE

COLONIA CAROYA
RODRIGUEZ CRISTIAN ADRIAN 91.133,86
MANUBENS MARIA DOLORES 91.133,86
GOY CARMEN BEATRIZ 91.133,86
SOTELO IRENE SOLEDAD 91.133,86
ROGGIO LUCIANA 164.305,39
TURUS GASTON ALEJANDRO 160.543,01
DO SANTOS MARIO ALBERTO 91.662,56
ALBAREZ VIVIANA BEATRIZ 100.950,32
ANTONUTTI FEDERICO EMILIANO 175.149,97
OLMOS SABINA DEL VALLE 78.036,40
TORRES VIRGINIA 115.290,44
CARUSILLO, MAGALI DEL VALLE 102.619,35
HERRERA, JOSE ARMANDO 71.438,75
CEPEDA, RAMON ALBERTO 94.459,39
CELIZ, FABIAN ENRIQUE 52.673,07
FRANCO, ANABELA DEL VALLE 118.945,55
OLMOS, JORGE LUIS 99.334,29
GHISIGLIERI, SOFIA INES 164.305,39
MASOTTI GUSTAVO LUIS 164.305,39
LONDERO, LUCIANA BELEN 111.813,96
ZANIER, LUIS ALBERTO 87.206,64
TONIATTO, RODRIGO NICOLAS 84.238,52
PANONTINI, MARISA ALEJANDRA 90.119,26
SCHAP MAY LUCIA JOSEFINA 144.359,21
ROMERO PAOLA DEOLINDA 98.005,28
CRAGNOLINI PAMELA SOLEDAD 91.133,86
ROMANUTTI MARIA JOSEFINA 192.730,26
CABRERIZO NATALIA CARMEN 115.702,41



CISMONDI MARIA ELENA
DIAZ MARIA VERONICA
FIERRO PAOLA MARISEL

GALANTINI BRAVO AILEN NOELIA
PERETTI FIGUEROA IGNACIO JAVIE

COPPEDE PABLO CESAR

DIAZ, RAMON OSCAR

RODAS RAFAEL ISRAEL
ESPINDOLA MATIAS SEBASTIAN
MARTINEZ ADRIANA IRENE
MARQUEZ JESICA ELIZABETH
FORNERO ADRIAN EZEQUIEL
BROCHERO MIRIAM BEATRIZ
MENDOZA ANDRES HORACIO
PETRELLO MONICA DEL VALLE
GONZALEZ JESSICA ANABEL
AGUIRRE ROMINA MICAELA
FERREYRA VALERIA SOLEDAD
CARGNELUTTI LUCIANA MARIA
CAMPANA LUISINA VANESA
PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL

SANCHEZ CRISTIAN ARIEL

MUNICIPALIDAD DE
COLONIA CAROYA

164.552,76
141.955,30
135.999,28
126.775,90
91.688,98
133.807,61
124.951,25
84.389,29
156.104,05
116.293,42
54.777,17
147.467,61
54.082,54
56.629,51
92.703,69
104.900,97
60.735,26
88.969,03
91.133,86
204.287,46
204.287,46
197.533,60



